V.B	FIRST INFORMATION REPORT 6213	
irs	orman of prognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. At P.S.	
	Alp Sub-Divn Contai PS Coostal Year 51R No Date 04.04-17	
1.	AVP.Sub-Divn.C00101P.S.C003tQLYearFIR NoDate.09.07.77	
-	i) Act Section ii) Act Section Section Act Section Section Tag Section The Erect; Act 20	003
Ç.	iii) Act	er.
3.	a) General Diary Reference : Entry No. 105 Time 18-05659. b) Occurrence of Offence : Day 20000 Date 03-04-17 Time 13-15659.	
	c) Information received Date 04.04.17 Time 18.05 kgs	5
	G.D. No	
1	Type of Information. Written / Oral Written	
	Place of Occurrence a) Direction and Distance from P.SAPPX - IT. K. M. 500 th	
50	b) Address Bagunan Talpai, JL No. 564. Block. T. Anchal VIII	
	c) In cash outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S	
	District	
5.	Complaint / Informant:	
	a) Name Manas Maity AE(U), (S&LP)	
	b) Father's / Husband's Name	
	c) Date / Year of Birth	
	d) Nationality	
	e) Address Contai Division, WBSEDCL, Punta Map	la'
	Details Known / Suspected / Unknown / Accused with full particulars @ Apwrba @ Apu M (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) \$70-27 Kanaulal Maity	au
60		
100	Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complaint/Informant VIII+P0- 50vda PS- Movishda	
	Dist-Purba Map	
60	Particular of properties stolen / Involved : (Attach separate sheet, if required) :	
77	rational of properties account an order (ration) soparate shoot, a required (rational shoot, a required (rational shoot) and a resident shoot (rat	
0.	Total value of Properties stolen / involved :	
1.	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No. If any;	
2.	FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheets, it required): The Ozuginal Ozitten	
	Complaint which is to eated	
	as FIR is attached here with.	
	us rin is whached here with.	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
3.	Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission offence(s) u/s: :.135(1)(5).61	
	the Electricity Act 2003 nead with Amendment Act 2007.	
	register the case and took up the investigation/directed	
	Jungul Coastor PS. to take up the investigation	
	transferred to P.S	
	/ Informat admitted to be correctly recorded and given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.	
	// -	
	Signature of the Office-in-charge, Police Station with	
_	Janas Warls: Signature of the Office-in-charge, Police Station with	
News.	ture / Thumb Impression of ON Rank SI of Police	
sign	omplainant/Informant Number, if any OLS Junput Gostou PS	
10 (mpianianumormani Number, ii any	
	ture / Thumb Impression of Charles Rank SI of Police Number, if any O/C Jumput Gostov PS	

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMORNY LIMITED

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)



Memo No: CNT/FIR/

Date: 03.04.2017

To The Officer-In-Charge Junput Coastal Police Station Junput :: Purba Midnipur

Sub: F.I.R.

Dear Sir.

I do hereby lodge written complaint empowered by the Electricity Act 2003 read with* Amendment Act 2007 to the effect that Sri Apurba @ Apu Maity, S/O - Lt. Kanailal Maity, a permanent resident of Village & P.O -Sarda P.S -Marishda, Dist- Purba Medinipur has committed theft of Electricity u/s 135 of the Electricity Act 2003 read with Amendment Act 2007 as stated hereunder.

On 03.04.2017 at about 01.15 PM I, Sri Manas Maity, A.E.(U), Sri Pradip Kr Chakraborty, SO,both are of (S&LP), Contai Division Office along with Sri Moumit Maji, AE & SM, Contai CCC, Sri Sukhdeb Maity, LM Contai CCC and others had been to the village-Baguranjalpai PS- Junput Coastal for routine inspection purpose. During inspection it was found that Sri Apurba @ Apu Maity was consuming electricity dishonestly in his Commercial (fishery) premises consuming electricity unauthorisedly by way of direct hooking through 2 (two) core round shape black colour PVC coated 6 sq mm aluminium conductor from the nearby LTOH line of WBSEDCL, causing considerable loss of revenue of WBSEDCL to the tune of load 0.88 KVA.

As theft of electricity was detected during inspection, the illegal hooking was dismantled and removed from the nearby LTOH line and some portion of 2 (two) core round shape black colour PVC coated 6 sq mm aluminium conductor of length 3 (two) meter approx alongwith hooking device were seized under memo of seizure list in the presence of witnesses and their signature is also duly obtained in the seizure list. Sri Apurba @ Apu Maity acknowledged the same by putting his signature in the Seizure List, Inspection Report. The above seized materials duly packed and labeled at the inspection site and signature of the WHSEDCL representative as well as of the accused has also been obtained on the label. After completion of inspection, the inspection team left the aforesaid premises at about 01.45 PM

Thus the accused Sr. Apurba@Apu Maity, S/O - Lt. Kanailal Maity, a permanent resident of Village & P.O -Sarda P.S -Marishda, Dist- Purba Medinipur have committed an offence u/s 135 (i) (a) of the Electricity Act 2003 read with Amendment Act 2007.

You are requested to take cognizance of this complain & treat it as FIR.

The F.I.R is typed by me.

Encl. 1) Seizure list in original -1 No.

2) Seized Article with packed and labeled- 1 No.

Inspection Report- 1 No.

Received on 04.04.17 at 18.05 bis and started Jumpul Coastas PS Case NO - 13/17 M . 04.04.17 With Amendment Act 2007. uls 1351) (a) of the Electricity Act 2003 read

Yours faithfully, Manals Mo

(Sri Manas Maity)

AE (U), S&LP Contai Division

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (U) (S & LP) CONTAI DIVISION WBSEDCL